LISTE OFFICIELLE - 40 éme MASTERS / GRAND PRIX DE LA NIVELLE

Nom
Martinez, Curro

PEREIRA, Samuel
SALVAGNAC--BOYER, Ruben
MORIN, Louka

DEBIAIS, Sylvain

BLANCO PAVIOT, Hervé
WINANDY, Nicolas
BONNET, Maxence
ETCHENIC, Baptiste
ANGHERT, Alexis
GARCIA SARDO, Gabriel
RIFFET, Matthieu
HEULOT, Mathis
VIEILLEVILLE, Noah
MOLINO, Sacha

MASSE, Nathan
LAGRAULET, Francois
DARTENUC-TAPIA, Dorian
PAYAN GUILLAUME, Louis
OBLIN, Mathieu
FOURNOL, Pantxoa
DOLEAC, Gaspard
BAGGIO, Romain

PAYAN GUILLAUME, Charles
VERGNET, Thibault
VAGLIO, Paul

DUGER, Arthur
LOUSTAUD, Matthis
MARBOIS-Amaury
BERTHIER, Théodore
BAZOGE, Charly

BRULE, Giovanni
NATIVEL, Raphael
TODEM, Mylhian
CHAFFENET, Oihan
BOUCHET, Gabin
BAUDUIN, Youri
SCHMOHL, Philippe
GAZEAU, Guillaume

Club Index
+2,5
TOULOUSE 0,1
MONTAUBAN 1,6
LA NIVELLE +3,5
MEDOC +4,1
LA NIVELLE +2,7
PREISCH +4,4
BORDEAUX LAC +0,3
LA NIVELLE +4,7
BORDELAIS +2,7
BIARRITZ +1,1
MARCILLY +1,5
SAVENAY +0,9
MOLIETS +1,1
PAU ARTIGUELOUVE +0,9
HAUT POITOU 0,0
BORDELAIS +2,8
CHANTACO +2,4
BORDEAUX LAC +1,2
LA PORCELAINE +1,9
CAMPAGNE +0,5
CAMPAGNE +0,6
CHIBERTA +1,2
BORDEAUX LAC +1,0
CAMPAGNE +1,2
BOSSEY +1,4
BIARRITZ +0,3
RCF LA BOULIE 1,5
ARGACHON 14
SAINT CLOUD +1,3
LA NIVELLE +1,3
BIARRITZ +0,1
SEIGNOSSE +0,9
VAUDREUIL 2,9
CHANTACO +1,0
COGNAC 1,7
BIARRITZ 1,4
CHIBERTA +1,9

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE 1,8

Licence Or

Licence Or

Amateur
WAGR 1633

490
622
26

88

111
139
141
143
155
157
174
180
185
218
238
248
257
268
281
283
293
361
365
375
382
417
472
474
498
508
546
587
624
648
652
671
700
723



COLAS, Esteban PALMOLA 0,6 753
BLAZY, Thomas SEIGNOSSE 1,1 806
BOMBEZIN, Laurent SEIGNOSSE +0,2 842
GARCIA, Rodrigue PAU ARTIGUELOUVE +0,6 847
DUCOIN, Pierre-Antton ARCANGUES 0,1 855
CLINQUART, Julian MEDOC 2,8 893
DALAVAT, Romain CHIBERTA 1,0 912
GILLES, Félix MORFONTAINE 1,7 932
NATIVEL, Michael SEIGNOSSE 1,3 957
LOUMAIGNE, Pierre BORDELAIS 0,4 983
MINZ, Melvin GOLF DE PARIS 2,5 1044
de los Rios Ruiz, Eduardo +3,0 0
ELISSALDE, Thomas BIARRITZ +3,0 0
FRANTZ, Boris ILBARRITZ +2,6 0
LERAY, Alexandre CHIBERTA +2,5 0
EMAZABEL, Mikel LA NIVELLE +2,0 0
SALLABERRY, Pierre Jean LA NIVELLE +2,0 0
FUSIER, Baptiste LA NIVELLE +0,9 0
HERAULT, Benjamin SEIGNOSSE +0,5 0
GALLI, Hugo CHANTACO +0,3 0
DELON, Vladimir CHANTILLY +0,1 0
NICOLI ARROYO, Cedric BIARRITZ 0,2 0
TRUONG, Aimé AUVERGNE-RHONE- 0,5 0
ALPES
BONNARDET, Paul ARCANGUES 0,7 0
RIEUBLAND ELISSAGARAY, Luka CHANTACO 0,9 0
OLASAGASTI LUIS, Amets CHANTACO 1,0 0
HEUTY, Christophe CHANTACO 1,5 0
MAITRE DEVALLON, Lucas CHIBERTA 1,5 0
Fernandez Gorospe, Oier 1,6 0
SERRANO, Paco ARCANGUES 1,6 0
ALSUGUREN, Sebastien LA NIVELLE 1,6 0
PRADEAU, Guillaume LA PORCELAINE 1,8 0
REAUME, Nils LONGWY 1,8 0
BROCHERIOU, Andoni LA NIVELLE 2,0 0
CLAVE, Jean-Pierre BIARRITZ 2,1 0
TOYQOS, Olivier CHANTACO 2,2 0
WILD CARDS

IRALOUR, Raphaél CHIBERTA 3,8 0
GONZALEZ, Nathan CHIBERTA 6,7 0
LOUSTAUNAU, Loan PAU ARTIGUELOUVE 6,3 0
BASSANI, Luca BIARRITZ 3,5 0
NARBAIZ, Oihan CHIBERTA 79 0

WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue



ETCHEGARAY, Lurshai LA NIVELLE 2,8 0
LORENZI, Inko LA NIVELLE 2,9 0
URDANGARIN, Eugenio LA NIVELLE 3,6 0
ETCHENIC, Valentin LA NIVELLE 3,6 0
DE GREGORIO, Thomas LA NIVELLE 5,1 0
BOUCHER, Pierre LA NIVELLE 6,2 0
ALVAREZ HIRIGOYEMBERRY, Unai LA NIVELLE 6,4 0
LISTE D'ATTENTE
CASANOVA, Pablo CHANTACO 2,4 ok le 01/04/25 0
BELLENGER, Nathan BIARRITZ 2,8 0
FRIDBERG, Marka CHIBERTA 2,9 0
DURIN MONTEILLET, Laurent CHIBERTA 3,0 0
GUARDIA, Xavier IDRON 3,1 0
COURGCY,Clement STIEAN-AMONTS 33 Serateh-du28/63/2025 0
LANDABOURE, Romeo ARCANGUES 3,4 0
TUBB, Charlie CHANTACO 4,0 0
GOIKOETXEA, Roman LA NIVELLE 5,6 0
BONILLA-RAYNAUD, Noé CASTRES 6,3 0
ARRETXE COMPADRE, Eneko LA NIVELLE 6,5 0
GARCIA-RIQUELME, Martin CHANTACO 6,7 0
PRATVIEL, Tom TOULOUSE 6,8 0
CANTE, Julien MOLIETS 7,3 0
CUXAC, Juan BIARRITZ 7,9 0
Hors Critéres
LOUSTALOT, Maxence VAL GRAND 8,5 0
JESUS, Hippolyte GOLF DE PARIS 9,2 0
SAMANI, Joseph GOUVERNEUR 11,5 0

WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club
WC Club



